Product's Features
    The main body is made of aluminum die-cast, white
  The diffuser is anodized aluminum
    Anti-glare lighting design
    High temperature flame retardant
lampholders, terminals and wires
APllications
    Office, shopping malls, schools, factories

60
20
Order Guide：
Model Dimension
Power Qty Design
Electrical appliances
Voltage
Choose to match
        GHCE
DA   Die-cast aluminum AM     Mirror aluminum
220    220-240V
005           5W
009           9W
012        12W
016         16W
020
030
035
20W
30W
35W
62        Φ62     H 85
86        Φ86     H 115
110        Φ110   H 140
140        Φ140   H 155
168        Φ168   H 200
198        Φ198   H 210
    PS    Switching power supply
012
reflector
installation
EI       Embedded installation OP
ED   Emergency devices
power cable
备注：可按客户特殊要求生产
Remark:compliance with the requirement of the buyer
Please refer to the power supply technical information
GHCE 012
GHCE              012                            5                            62                          85
EI EDA
Number
AM